Main Features
P1E
Oxigen Service
Pressure Sensor
Data Sheet
Pressure Ranges 10 bar up to 400 bar (gage)*
Electrical Connection M12 - 4 Pole, 18mm connector, 9.4mm connector*

deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not
been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
P1E-100-1-A-4-A
Description:
P1E Sensor, 0 - 100 bar Gage, 4…20 mA Electrical Output, no external seal ring,  G1/4” A DIN 3582-A Pressure
Connection, with Built-in Connector Compatible with DIN175301-803 A (18mm)
100P1E  1   A    4   A
Pressure Ranges BarG
010   0 – 10
016   0 – 16
025   0 – 25
100   0 – 100
250   0 – 250
400   0 – 400
Built-in Electrical Connection
A   Compatible with DIN 175301-803 A (18 mm)
      Sensor delivered without mating connector
B   GDS 307 Industrial Standard (9.4 mm)
      Sensor delivered without mating connector
C   M12 - 4 pole
       Sensor delivered without mating connector cable
       assembly
Pressure Connection (port)
4   G1/4”A DIN 3852-A
Output
1    4 - 20 mA
External Seal ring
A   None
C   Aluminium Washer G1/4
       washer will be fixed with plastic cap
D   Copper Washer G1/4
       washer will be fixed with plastic cap
Data Sheet P1E
© 2015 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website.
Manufacturing Facility